	Name
	Tribe / Organization
	Role

	Adrien Dominquez adriand@uhi.org
	Seattle Indian Health Board (SIHB), Urban Indian Health Institute (UIHI)
	Scientific Director

	Andrew Shogren Andrew.shogren@quileutenation.org
	Quileute
	Health / Clinic Director

	Barbara Hoffman bhoffman@suquamish.nsn.us

	Suquamish
	Community Health Nurse

	Barbara Juarez Barbara@indianhealthboard.org
	Northwest Indian Health Board (NWIHB)
	Executive Director

	Crystal Tetrick Crystal.tetrick@kingcounty.gov
	WSLPHO / Public Health – Seattle-King County
	Maternal Child Health Director

	Jim Steinruck jsteinruck@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov
	Tulalip 
	Health Administrator

	Marilyn Scott marilyns@upperskagit.com
	Upper Skagit
	AIHC Past Chair

	Steve Kutz Skutz.health@cowlitz.org
	Cowlitz
	AIHC Chair

	Susan Turner Susan.turner@kitsappublichealth.org
	WSALPHO / Kitsap
	Health Officer

	Victoria Warren-Mears vwarrenmears@npaihb.org
	Northwest Portland Area Indian Health Board (NPAIHB) – Epi Center
	Epi Center Director



